
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

13

502

88

74

112

83

Name

Catarina Castro

Gonçalo Tomás

Micael Vitória

Filipe Castro

Diogo Reis

Bruna Ponte

Laps

15

15

15

15

14

14

Diff

-

+9.505

+14.508

+32.928

1 Lap

+16.838

Gap

-

+9.505

+5.003

+18.420

1 Lap

+16.838

Best Tm

40.588

42.026

41.798

42.404

45.207

46.380

Total Tm

10:24.945

10:34.450

10:39.453

10:57.873

10:42.318

10:59.156

Comment

Sorted on LapsTaça Euroindy

Cat. 4T

Final

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,880 Km

27-04-2019 14:35

Margin of Victory

+9.505

Avg. Speed

76,039

Best Lap Tm

40.588

Best Spd

78,053

Best Lap by

[13] Catarina Castro
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